
Public AwarenessPublic Awareness
DriveDrive

Inspection
Unit &

Metrology
Unit

PLACES FOR VISIT

Monday 9th May

Tuesday 10th May

Thursday 12th May

Friday 13th May

Marigot & Environs

Wesley, Woodfordhill,
Anse de Mai, Calibishie,
Bense, Anse Soldat

Kalinago Territory, Castle
Bruce

La Plaine, Grand Fond,
Riviere Cyrique, Delices

OUR AIM
To educate the owners and staff of

small shops in Dominca on the
importance of Labelling Standards

for Prepackaged Foods and
Prepackaged Goods and the

verification of scales.

Contact Us: More Information:
767-275-5921/3017 or 767-235-1592 info@dominicastandards.org

Roseau North (Goodwill,
Pottersville, Stockfarm,
Fond Cole)

Wednesday 18th May

Tuesday 17th May

Monday 16th May
Bellevue Chopin to
Bagatelle

Roseau Valley (Wotten
Waven, Morne Prosper,
Laudat, Trafalgar, Copthall)

Thursday 19th May
Roseau Central & Roseau
South

Loubiere to Scotts Head

West Coast

Vieille Case, Penville,
Thibaud, Borne

Portsmouth, Toucari,
Capucin

Tuesday 24th May

Wednesday 25th May

Thursday 26th May

Friday 27th May

Scale
Verifications
to be done on

site!


